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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 660 660 660 660 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 126 126 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2098 735 2833 2752 81 0 538 1074 349 0 0 1263

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

49 20 69 66 3 0 0 26 9 0 0 17

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 660 658 2015-16 194 2017-18 718 337 281000(Two lack and
Eighty one thousand)

110

2015-16 660 643 2016-17 194 2018-19 732 320 300000(Three lack
only)

120

2016-17 660 624 2017-18 194 2019-20 734 169 360000(Three Lacks
and Sixty thousands )

133

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 126 87 2017-18 21 6 400000(Four lack only) 0

2017-18 126 64 2018-19 35 2 350000(Three lack fifty
thousand only)

0

2018-19 126 42 2019-20 26 4 475000(Four lack
seventy thousand only)

0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 4

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 93843 (Ninety three thousand Eight hundred and forty three ) 36725521 (Three Crore Sixty Seven Lacks Twenty Five
Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty One)

544379 (Five Lacks Forty Four Thousand Three Hundred and
Seventy Nine )

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 25875960 (Two Crore Fifty Eight Lack Seventy Five thousand
nine hundred and sixty)

20432521 (Two Crore Four Lack Thirty Two Thousand Five
Hundred and Twenty One)

14259312 (One Crore Forty Two Lacks Fifty Nine Thousand
Three Hundred and Twelve)

Engineering Workshops 61950 (Sixty one thousand Nine hundred and Fifty ) 34011 (Thirty Four Thousand and Eleven) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

73275332 (Seven crore thirty two lacks seventy five thousand
three hundred and thirty two)

7421645 (Seventy Four Lacks Twenty One Thousand Six
Hundred and Forty Five)

3589037 (Thirty Five Lacks Eight nine Thousand and Thirty
Seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 204911314 (Twenty Crore Forty nine lacks Eleven thousand
three hundred and fourteen )

186409906 (Eighteen Crore Sixty Four Lacks Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred and Six)

232219127 (Twenty Three Crore Twenty Two Lacks Nineteen
Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

31939410 (Three Crore Nineteen Lacks Thirty nine thousand
four  hundred and ten)

88768755 (Eight Crore Eighty Six Lacks Sixty Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred and Fifty Five)

96278862 (Nine Crore Sixty Two Lacks Seventy Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 126109 (One lack twenty six thousand one hundred and nine ) 714395 (Seven Lacks Fore teen Thousand Three Hundred and
Ninty Five)

71017 (Seventy One Thousand and Seventeen)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 5 2 6

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0



Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 5 7

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 2 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 145000 685000 1210877

Amount Received in Words One Lack and Forty Five thousand Six Lack and Eighty five thousand Twelve Lacks ten thousand eight hundred and seventy seven

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 1 5

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 2 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 35000 284750

Amount Received in Words Zero Thirty Five Thousand Two lack Eighty Four thousand seven hundred and fifty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently
working with
institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Shejwal Nana
Namdeo

48 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 279 Yes Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

2 Talhar Nitin
Rameshrao

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 219 Yes Yes 27-07-2005 -- Regular

3 Dr Awari Uttam
Ramchandra

55 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 368 Yes Yes 01-01-1993 -- Regular

4 Kallurkar Sachin
Shrikant

39 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 184 Yes Yes 26-07-2005 -- Regular

5 Patil Suvidha
Balwant

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 36 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

6 Chiwande
Sumedh Nilkanth

45 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 196 Yes Yes 28-12-2005 -- Regular

7 Dr Mrs Deshpande
Joshi Manjusha
Sunil

60 Professor Female Ph.D 349 Yes Yes 17-09-1993 -- Regular

8 Deshmukh Vidya
Vijay

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 170 Yes Yes 18-08-2006 -- Regular



9 Ujlambkar Deepali
Milind

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 197 Yes Yes 01-01-2009 -- Regular

10 Dr Deshmukh
Manish Sheshrao

48 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 59 Yes Yes 05-12-2017 -- Regular

11 Pachouly Shikha
Jalaj

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 210 Yes Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

12 Chikute Ganesh
Chndrakant

39 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 193 Yes Yes 01-10-2010 -- Regular

13 Bidgar Sandip
Kondaji

39 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 163 Yes Yes 17-10-2008 -- Regular

14 Jadhav Swamiraj
Shahajirao

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 36 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

15 Shah Margi
Pritesh

36 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 130 Yes Yes 13-01-2010 -- Regular

16  Dr Dange
Parmanand
Namdeoji

45 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 192 Yes Yes 10-10-2008 -- Regular

17 Chanpur Mohan
Lalitkumar

38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 179 Yes Yes 13-11-2008 -- Regular

18 Swami Minal
Mallikarjun

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 36 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

19 Dhekale Santosh
Baburao

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 196 Yes Yes 07-10-2010 -- Regular

20 Dr Mrs Dhend
Mangala Hemant

53 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 371 Yes Yes 01-10-1992 -- Regular

21 Dr Bachchhav
Bhanudas
Dattatraya

42 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

22 Patil Vijay
Rajaram

51 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 291 Yes Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

23  Quazi  Bhushra
Raziuddin Aslam
Sayad

38 Assistant
Professor

Female B.E 189 Yes Yes 21-08-2006 -- Regular

24 Dr Mrs Godbole
Ashwini Avinash

48 Professor Female Ph.D 290 Yes Yes 17-09-2013 -- Regular

25 Tarange Vishakha
Nitin

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 169 Yes Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

26 Dr Mrs Gajjal Priya
Shekhar

41 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 220 Yes Yes 19-06-2017 -- Regular

27 Waghmare
Manisha Vaibhav

40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 184 Yes Yes 28-06-2013 -- Regular

28 Bawankar
Kanchan Nitin

38 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 144 Yes Yes 01-10-2008 -- Regular

29 Dr Waghmare
Avinash
Vishvanath

47 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 303 Yes Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

30 Dr Patil Amol
Bhausaheb

42 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 206 Yes Yes 11-09-2003 -- Regular



31 Kadam Anilkumar
Jagannathrao

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 202 Yes Yes 11-01-2005 -- Regular

32 Nalawade
Ravindra Dadaso

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 255 Yes Yes 02-08-1999 -- Regular

33 Dr Mrs Vast Prachi
Prashant

40 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 195 Yes Yes 21-07-2007 -- Regular

34 Dr Nawale Shirish
Jaisingh

42 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 204 Yes Yes 01-08-2005 -- Regular

35 Smita Anil
Takalkar

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 24 Yes Yes 24-07-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

36 Sonal Sanjay
Ayare

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 36 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

37 Almas Ambreen
Mohammad
Anisoddin

28 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 47 Yes Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

38 Godse Laxman
Shivaji

48 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 302 Yes Yes 15-12-1997 -- Regular

39  Chaudhari
Kirtimalani
Balchandra

48 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 306 Yes Yes 29-07-2005 -- Regular

40  More Omprakash
Anandrao

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 188 Yes Yes 28-08-2006 -- Regular

41 Dr Phate Mangesh
Ravindra

40 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 184 Yes Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

42 Jagtap Amol
Mahadev

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 145 Yes Yes 11-10-2008 -- Regular

43 Modak Pankaj
Ramnath

37 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 144 Yes Yes 03-11-2008 -- Regular

44  Dr Mrs Virkar
Shalaka
Abhimanyu

42 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 115 Yes Yes 12-04-2012 -- Regular

45 Mangalekar
Supriya Mohan

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 36 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

46 Chiwande Megha
Sumedh

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 116 Yes Yes 01-03-2012 -- Regular

47 Jadhav Abhijeet
Shankar

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 287 Yes Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

48 Navale Vaishnavi
Sunil

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 182 Yes Yes 19-12-2007 -- Regular

49 Gire Vidya
Avinash

40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 195 Yes Yes 03-11-2008 -- Regular

50 Vadgeri Shivraj
Sangappa

30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 47 Yes Yes 16-06-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

51 Dhengre Sumedh
Gangadhar

34 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 89 Yes Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

52 Kulkarni Kalyani
Ninad

34 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 130 Yes Yes 18-12-2009 -- Regular

53 Kumbhar
Kaustubh Laxman

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 55 Yes Yes 22-06-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual



54 Gandhi Kiran
Bharatlal

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 302 Yes Yes 01-08-2004 -- Regular

55 Misal Chetan
Shivaji

31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 66 Yes Yes 24-06-2014 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

56 Raut Rajendra
Saudagar

42 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 203 Yes Yes 14-08-2013 -- Regular

57 Dr Mrs Patil Vidya
Nitin

42 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 242 Yes Yes 30-09-2000 -- Regular

58 Mane Dhananjay
Sanjay

30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 33 Yes Yes 14-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

59 DCruz Merilyn
Albert

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 86 Yes Yes 01-08-2012 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

60 Dr Mohod Ashish
Vishvanth

35 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 128 Yes Yes 16-11-2010 -- Regular

61 Karandikar
Yogesh Balwant

45 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 258 Yes Yes 02-07-2013 -- Regular

62 Tonde Ashwini
Ashok

40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 130 Yes Yes 17-12-2009 -- Regular

63 Thakare Avinash
Bansidhar

42 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Sc. 193 Yes Yes 02-11-2010 -- Regular

64 Patil Bhakti Amit 36 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 55 Yes Yes 15-06-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

65 Jadhav Uttam
Jalindhar

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 184 Yes Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

66 Dr Mrs Upasani
Supriya Kishor

50 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 193 Yes Yes 21-07-2007 -- Regular

67 Itkarkar Rajeshri
Rahul

47 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 180 Yes Yes 03-07-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

68 Ahir  Prafulla
Raghunathrao

49 Assistant
Professor

Male B.E 274 Yes Yes 26-12-1997 -- Regular

69 Lengade Swetha
Rajan

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 193 Yes Yes 31-01-2005 -- Regular

70 Kazi Aslam Yusuf 53 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 351 Yes Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

71 Funde Yogita
Kakshinath

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 148 Yes Yes 21-10-2008 -- Regular

72 Khasbage
Surajkumar
Sanjayrao

30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 58 Yes Yes 19-12-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

73 Rahul Sadashiv
Shinde

29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 22 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

74 Deokar Anuradha
Shriram

42 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 198 Yes Yes 18-08-2006 -- Regular

75 Phadtare Mansi
Mahadeo

30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 55 Yes Yes 10-06-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

76 Dr Wankhade
Sandeep Haribhau

48 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 277 Yes Yes 31-08-2005 -- Regular



77  Dholle Veejhay
Dinkarrao

53 Other Male M.Tech 249 Yes Yes 05-08-2005 -- Regular

78 Khedekar Sneha
Purushottam

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 44 Yes Yes 09-06-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

79 Deulkar Aparna
Mahadeorao

30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 55 Yes Yes 08-06-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

80 Tadkar Pravin
Sudhakar

35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 113 Yes Yes 04-10-2010 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

81 Dahake Manoj
Ramesh

37 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 156 Yes Yes 10-09-2013 -- Regular

82 Dr Choudhari
Chandrakishor
Shrirang

47 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 29-07-2006 -- Regular

83 Swami Milind
Sadashiv

42 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 214 Yes Yes 02-02-2009 -- Regular

84 Kulkarni Vikas
Vithal

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 267 Yes Yes 01-01-2001 -- Regular

85 Patil Sunil
Ramsing

50 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 324 Yes Yes 01-08-1994 -- Regular

86 Kelkar Mandar
Arvind

52 Other Male M.E. 375 Yes Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

87 Dr Ms Kalyani
Vrashali Shivsamb

41 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 37 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

88 Dr Gaikwad
Dwarkoba
Pandurang

48 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 272 Yes Yes 30-08-2007 -- Regular

89 Dr Parekar Suresh
Ramraje

47 Professor Male Ph.D 271 Yes Yes 07-05-2014 -- Regular

90 Shekapure Nitin
Gajanan

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 238 Yes Yes 16-01-2003 -- Regular

91 Dandawate
Vrushali Sainath

39 Other Female SLET 120 Yes Yes 01-10-2010 -- Regular

92 Dr Jethani
Kanhaiya
Rangaldas

65 Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes Yes 01-04-2014 -- Regular

93 Nagrale Vismita
Devidas

49 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 239 Yes Yes 01-09-2005 -- Regular

94 Devekar Nilesh
Shrikant

37 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 33 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

95 Dr Mrs Kondhare
Manisha Manoj

45 Other Female Ph.D 233 Yes Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

96  Sankala Padmaja
Krunshnakanth

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 171 Yes Yes 28-08-2007 -- Regular

97 Mawale Nitin
Pandurang

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 205 Yes Yes 22-08-2006 -- Regular

98 Wagare Vipin
Suresh

29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 55 Yes Yes 18-12-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

99 Patil Sumant
Shesherao

28 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 33 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual



100 Dr Mrs Sayyad
Shabnam Farook

40 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 205 Yes Yes 28-07-2005 -- Regular

101 Nagrale Sanjay
Devidas

53 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 323 Yes Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

102 Kulkarni
Charudatta
Dileeprao

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 134 Yes Yes 01-10-2010 -- Regular

103 Kambale Hemlata
Laxmanrao

46 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 267 Yes Yes 02-08-1999 -- Regular

104 Gupta Ankita
Aditya

31 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 60 Yes Yes 15-06-2015 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

105 Joshi Diwakar
Haribhau

59 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 337 Yes Yes 01-01-1998 -- Regular

106 Dr Nighot Deepak
Vitthal

50 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 262 Yes Yes 07-01-1999 -- Regular

107 Dr Bhalke
Daulappa
Guranna

44 Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

108 Nitin Narayan
Gotkhindikar

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 24 Yes Yes 02-07-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

109 Aradhana
Shashikant
Ghorpade

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 29 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

110 Satarkar Priti
Rajendra

34 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 142 Yes Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

111 Naniwadekar
Makrand
Yashwant

45 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 290 Yes Yes 02-08-1999 -- Regular

112 Gan Mangesh
Umakant

45 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 228 Yes Yes 12-08-2006 -- Regular

113 Dr Dharankar
Chandrashekhar
Suresh

49 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 213 Yes Yes 28-07-2005 -- Regular

114 Lad Yogita Pradip 37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 182 Yes Yes 02-02-2009 -- Regular

115 Biradar
Shivnandagouda
Kallanagouda

56 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 381 Yes Yes 01-01-1999 -- Regular

116 Dr Chaitanya
Shrikant Vasudeo

53 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 362 Yes Yes 02-08-1999 -- Regular

117 Chandwade
Yogesh Ramesh

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 119 Yes Yes 29-11-2010 -- Regular

118 Patil Sonali
Shrikant

27 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 40 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

119 Dr Mrs Pradhan
Madhvi Ajay

52 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 323 Yes Yes 14-06-2004 -- Regular

120 Dr Nangare
Prakash Baburao

50 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 306 Yes Yes 07-08-2006 -- Regular

121  Lohar Gopal
Pandurang

43 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 203 Yes Yes 15-01-2010 -- Regular



122 Marne Rahul
Ashok

46 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 255 Yes Yes 02-08-1999 -- Regular

123 Desale Anil
Pundlik

51 Assistant
Professor

Male B.E 301 Yes Yes 01-08-1995 -- Regular

124  Dr Mrs Apte
Aishwrya Ashish

50 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 01-01-1997 -- Regular

125 Bauskar Manoj
Prakash

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 151 Yes Yes 16-11-2010 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

126 Dr Dhande Dinesh
Yashwant

43 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 209 Yes Yes 15-09-2004 -- Regular

127 Nikam Mamta
Suresh

26 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 40 Yes Yes 22-08-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

128 Nalamwar Sonali
Ramdas

43 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 201 Yes Yes 18-08-2006 -- Regular

129 Chavhan Vivek
Sheshrao

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 183 Yes Yes 10-08-2005 -- Regular

130 Deshmukh
Prashant
Vasantrao

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 300 Yes Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

131 Dr Bormane
Dattatray Shankar

56 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 396 Yes Yes 01-02-2017 -- Regular

132 Dr Athawale
Shashikant
Vishwasrao

42 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 183 Yes Yes 30-04-2005 -- Regular

133 Dr Wadkar
Dnyaneshwar
Vasant

42 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 03-10-2002 -- Regular

134 Chavan Sonal
Amit

35 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 150 Yes Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

135 Warke Prashant
Motiram

51 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 289 Yes Yes 01-09-2001 -- Regular

136 Ponkshe Vasudeo
Shrikant

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 192 Yes Yes 18-01-2007 -- Regular

137  Bhosale Sudhir
Purushottam

51 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 327 Yes Yes 10-10-1998 -- Regular

138 Sonawane Vishnu
Yallappa

52 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 325 Yes Yes 01-10-1993 -- Regular

139 Gade Sagar
Tukaram

29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 36 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

140 Bhuinyan Shilpi
Sippi

35 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 106 Yes Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

141  Dr Ghugare
Suhas Baburao

47 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 290 Yes Yes 04-08-2005 -- Regular

142 Gawai Vipin
Bhaskarrao

38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 88 Yes Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

143 Aglawe Pankaj
Shankarrao

42 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 159 Yes Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular



144 Ms Snehal
Sambhaji Kolte

31 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 24 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

145 Sonali Arjun
Jadhav

26 Assistant
Professor

Female SET 24 Yes Yes 25-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

146 Sreerekha Vadi 38 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 24 Yes Yes 01-01-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

147 Wani Shital
Ganesh

34 Assistant
Professor

Female NET 12 Yes Yes 10-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

148 Surase Sudhir
Tukaram

25 Assistant
Professor

Male SET 7 Yes Yes 11-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

149 Shete Amruta
Manmath

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 6 Yes Yes 17-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

150 Bhagyashree
Sudhir
Suryavanshi
Bobdey

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 12 Yes Yes 01-01-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

151 Patil Bhagyashri
Uttam

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 6 Yes Yes 10-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

152 Shah Shalaka
Sanjay

28 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 24 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

153 Kashid Kojagiri
Dagadu

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 17 Yes Yes 10-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

154 Deshmukh  Swati
Shripadrao

31 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 28 Yes Yes 09-06-2017 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

155 Dr Mrs Deepika
Srivastava

37 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 17 Yes Yes 01-01-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

156 Mujawar  Simeen
Shabbir

30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 12 Yes Yes 19-12-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

157 Patunkar Mandar
Manohar

34 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 5 Yes Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

158  Kolambe Kundan
Suresh

29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 10 Yes Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

159 Dr Nikam
Mahadeo Kedari

44 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 232 Yes Yes 11-09-2001 -- Regular

160 Dr Nagawade
Pratik Arvind

32 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 74 Yes Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

161 Kale Smita Popat 26 Assistant
Professor

Female SET 24 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

162 Nimgire Ganesh
Ashok

25 Assistant
Professor

Male SET 11 Yes Yes 17-06-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

163 Kokare Prashant
Gangaram

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 88 Yes Yes 28-08-2013 -- Regular

164 Khubani Jitendra
Anand

37 Other Male M.E. 55 Yes Yes 01-09-2014 -- Adhoc /
Contractual


